Selected Statistics for 2008

Building/Structure Fires
Vehicle Fires
Brush/Grass/Wildland Fires
All Other Fires

Total Fires for 2008
Estimated property damage from fire loss................ $6,048,039.00

Rescue and Emergency Medical Responses
False Alarm Responses

Hazardous Materials Responses

Mutual Aid or Assistance Responses

All Other Responses

Total of All Incidents For 2008

Number of Firefighter Injuries occuring in the line of duty
Number of Firefighter Deaths occuring in the line of duty
Number of Civilian Fire Injuries occuring during 2008
Number of Civilian Deaths occuring during 2008
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539

12,839
2,306
468
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